
 

 DATES  MASS TIMES 

Christmas Eve – Thursday 24th December 2020 
 

                                            Christmas Vigil Masses 

9:30am, 12:30pm,  
 

4:00pm, 6:00pm, 9:00pm and  
12:00am (Midnight) 

Christmas Day –  
Friday 25th December 2020 

 
8:30am, 10:00am and 11:45am 
NO EVENING MASSES 
 

St Stephen’s Day –  
Saturday 26th December 2020 
 

 
10:00am and 6:00pm (Vigil) 
 

Sunday 27th December 2020 8:30am, 10:00am, 11:45am 
3:00pm and 6:00pm 
 

Monday 28th December 2020 10:00am 
 

Tuesday 29th December 2020 10:00am 
 

Wednesday 30th December 2020 10:00am 
 

NEW YEAR’S EVE - 
Thursday 31st December 2020 

10:00am 
6:00pm 
 

NEW YEAR’S DAY - 
Friday 1st January 2021 
 

8:30am 
10:00am 
11:45am 
 

Saturday 2nd January 2021 12:30pm 
6:00pm (Vigil) 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday 23rd December 2020 
 

10:00am – 12noon 

Christmas Eve – Thursday 24th December 2020 

 
10:00am – 12noon 
 

NEW YEAR’S EVE - Thursday 31st December 2020 4:00pm – 5:45pm 

 

May the light of the Child Jesus shine in your hearts and in your homes always.   

With much love and blessings to you and your families at this Christmas and New Year. 
 

Your brothers in Christ  

Fr Michael and Fr Matthew 


